

PROPOSED

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2592

(Reference to printed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 22, strike "~~for more than five days~~" insert "for more than ~~five~~ TWO
- 2 days"
- 3 Lines 30 and 31, strike "~~whose jury service lasts more than five days~~" insert
- 4 "whose jury service lasts more than ~~five~~ TWO days"
- 5 Page 2, line 19, strike "\$1,620,000" insert "\$1,000,000"
- 6 Amend title to conform

JACQUELINE PARKER

2592PARKER.docx  
02/07/2022  
03:53 PM  
C: SP